
SCHEDULE - TORONTO BRUINS
summer 2010 / CLATWORTHY-CUMMER-MILLIKEN - BLUE LIGHT

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, May 12, 10 5 NORTH YORK REBELS 3 TORONTO BRUINS 10:30 pm -

Tue, May 18, 10 5 TORONTO BRUINS 0 STORM BHC 10:00 pm -

Tue, May 25, 10 4 TORONTO BRUINS 4 NANDOS 10:00 pm -

Wed, May 26, 10 3 FLYING ELBOWS 2 TORONTO BRUINS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 02, 10 0 TICKLED TOADS 1 TORONTO BRUINS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 03, 10 3 NORTH STARS 2 TORONTO BRUINS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 10, 10 7 TORONTO BRUINS 6 THE ORIGINALS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 15, 10 2 TORONTO BRUINS 2 TESS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 23, 10 8 TORONTO BRUINS 1 FLYING ELBOWS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 29, 10 4 STORM BHC 1 TORONTO BRUINS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 06, 10 4 NANDOS 2 TORONTO BRUINS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 07, 10 1 TORONTO BRUINS 3 NORTH YORK REBELS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 14, 10 4 TORONTO BRUINS 3 NORTH STARS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 20, 10 1 THE ORIGINALS 6 TORONTO BRUINS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 26, 10 1 0 TORONTO BRUINS 4 FLYING ELBOWS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 28, 10 1 1 FLYING ELBOWS 4 TORONTO BRUINS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Aug 03, 10 2 3 TORONTO BRUINS 3 NORTH YORK REBELS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 05, 10 2 4 NORTH YORK REBELS 1 TORONTO BRUINS 8:00 pm -


